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	Group Number
	Name
	Email ID

	1
	Chansik,Moon
	cmoon3@uh.edu

	1
	Duong,Nguyen
	dtnguyen92@uh.edu

	2
	Emanuel,Valdes
	evaldes2@uh.edu

	2
	Matthew,Truelove
	mtruelove@uh.edu

	3
	Andrew,Truelove
	adtruelove@uh.edu

	3
	Bao,Tran
	bqtran8@uh.edu

	4
	Devine,Nkanga
	denkanga@uh.edu

	4
	Nicole,Ogunlana
	noogunlana@uh.edu

	5
	Jordon,Garza
	jkgarza@uh.edu

	5
	Layne,Richardson
	larichardson2@uh.edu

	6
	Marc,Cardenas
	macardenas4@uh.edu

	6
	Toul,Deguia-Cranmer
	ttdeguia-cranmer@uh.edu

	7
	Archibald,Cruz
	adcruz@uh.edu

	7
	Chinemerem,Njoku
	cnnjoku@uh.edu

	8
	Daniel,Schuette
	drschuette@uh.edu

	8
	Danish,Jafry
	sdjafry@uh.edu

	9
	De,Vo
	dxvo@uh.edu

	9
	Denys,Ponce Gonzales
	dgponcegonzales@uh.edu

	10
	Ian,Fennen
	icfennen@uh.edu

	10
	Israel,Perez
	iaperez3@uh.edu

	11
	Jordan,Hayes
	jmhayes3@uh.edu

	11
	Kevin,Nunnelly
	kmnunnelly@uh.edu

	12
	Kwaku,Dabanka
	kddabanka@uh.edu

	12
	Nicholas,Vu
	ntvu4@uh.edu

	13
	Nujud,Alabdali
	naalabdali@uh.edu

	13
	Pierce,Marquette
	plmarquette@uh.edu

	14
	Rafael,Sanchez
	rsanchez25@uh.edu

	14
	Robert,Rizzetto
	rprizzetto@uh.edu

	15
	Sai Raghuram,Nanduri
	snanduri2@uh.edu

	15
	Victor,Florintsev
	vrflorintsev@uh.edu

	16
	Yunxi,Liu
	yliu125@uh.edu

	16
	Zachary,Faust
	ztfaust@uh.edu

	16
	Zengye,Tu
	ztu3@uh.edu



